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CLARION INN & SUITES

1100 PARKWAY

GATliNBURG, TN 37738 USA

Phone: (865) 43&-5656

Fax: (865) 436-0695

Account:"
Date; 02104I07

Page: 5 of 6
Room: GROUP GROUP

Arrival Date: 02101107 00:00

Departure Date: 02104I07·00:00

Frequent Traveler ID:

You were checked out by:

You were checked In by:

95.00

1.50

95.00

1.50

95.00

1.50

95.00

150 ..l:a140:00 r:1\
1.50 ~J ~t'j140.00 r \'·1.50

95.00

1.50

95.00

1.50

95.00

1.50

95.00

,,~

From 264306 #421 SIMS, BENNIE

From 264306 SAFE WITH LIMITED

From 264312#323 MARCUS, BILL

From 264312 SAFE WITH UMITED

From 264313 #220 lUTTREll., Gll

From 264313 SAFE WITH LIMITED

From 264314 #607 KlINSTIVER, J
From 264314 SAFE WITH LIMITED

From 264315#211 JOHNSON, ~

From 264315 SAFE WITH LIMITED

From 264317 #216 HARRELSON, ST

From 264317 SAFE WITH UMITED

From 264320 #309 GARRISON, All

From 264320 SAFE WITH LIMITED

From 264321 #307 FOSTER. SISSY

From 264321 SAFE WITH LIMITED

From 264322 #201 CARPENTER. NA

From 264322 SAFE WITH LIMITED

From 264324#418 BASS,lARRY

From 264324 SAFE WITH UMITED

DINNER@ PARK GRIll

ROOM CHARGE

SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY
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02104/07

lOUDON CO. BOARDOF EDUCATION

100 RIVER ROAD

-- -tOUDON;-TN317i4"tJS--·····----· .---.-------.------------------. ---~
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.~ CRarCE: KaT£I...~

CLARION INN & SUITES
1100 PARKWAY

GATlINBURG, TN 37738 USA

Phone: (865) 43&-5656

Fax: (865) 436-0695

Room: GROUP

Arrival Date: 02101107

Departure Date: 02104I07

Account:-'
Frequent Traveler lD:

Approval~
Card Type: VI

Date: 2/412007

Card Number: ••.•.••••• .&~ ••

Total: 8,619.96

LOUDON CO. BOARD OF EDUCATION
100 RIVER ROAD

lOUDON, TN 37774 US

If payment by credit card, I agree to pay the above total charge amount according to
the card issuer agreemenl , aufhorize you to charge my account for Ute tofaf amount
due. The undersigned guest acknowfedge$ all charges are personal
indebteclneSs..EXPRESS CHECKOUT DIAl 0

x--------------------------
Thank you for your business! Book yOUrnext reservation on choicehotels.com for the best internet rates guaranteed.


